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oneQ
FLAME GAS BARBECUE 30 MBAR

• 2 x 8kW stainless steel tube burners
• Electronic ignition
• Patented burner tubes with integrated venturi
• No cold spots; 100% useable grill surface
• Inox grill top included
• To be used with a 30mBar gas pressure regulator (not included)
• Can be build in with the Built-in Socket or used stand-alone with 

the connectable Standard Leg 

201501701  

8718469900237

407x407x320

480x434x345

8,8

Steel, Inox

Black, Inox

oneQ
FLAME GAS BARBECUE 50 MBAR

• 2 x 8kW stainless steel tube burners
• Electronic ignition
• Patented burner tubes with integrated venturi
• No cold spots; 100% useable grill surface
• Inox grill top included
• To be used with a 50mBar gas pressure regulator (not included)
• Can be build in with the Built-in Socket or used stand-alone with 

the connectable Standard Leg 

201501700

8718469900718  (50mBar

407x407x320

480x434x345

8,8

Steel, Inox

Black, Inox
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oneQ
WOK BURNER 30 MBAR

• High powered 6.5kW brass wok and side burner 
• Including the oneQ Close (article number 900901940)
• To be used with a 30mBar gas pressure regulator (not included)
• Can be build in with the Built-in Socket or used stand-alone with the connectable Standard Leg 

202201702 

8718469901135 

407x407x320

450x430x360

7,5

Steel, Inox, Brass

Black, inox

oneQ
WOK BURNER 50 MBAR

• High powered 6.5kW brass wok and side burner 
• Including the oneQ Close (article number 900901940)
• To be used with a 50mBar gas pressure regulator (not included)
• Can be build in with the Built-in Socket or used stand-alone with the connectable Standard Leg 

202201703

8718469901077

407x407x320

450x430x360

7,5

Steel, Inox, Brass

Black, inox



ONE-Q.COM

Article number

EAN-code

Product size

Box size

Weight

Materials

Colors

:

:

:

:

: 

:

:

6 ONE-Q.COM 7

oneQ
GLOW CHARCOAL BARBECUE

• Removable coal grate and ash tray
• Inox grill top included
• Can be build in with the Built-in Socket (and Built-in Adaptor)
• Can be used with the connectable Standard Leg

900901710

8718469900107

407x407x280

480x434x220

7,8

Steel, Inox

Black, Inox
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oneQ
ICE BLACK

The Ice Black is a black powdercoated zinc sealed metal panel with a stainless steel bowl that can be 
used as a salad bowl or wine cooler. 

Can be build in with the Built-in Adaptor or with the connectable Standard Legs.

200901720

8718469900121

407x407x190

423x423x192

4,2

Steel, Inox

Black, Inox

oneQ
ICE INOX

The Ice Inox is a #304 stainless steel panel with a stainless steel bowl that can be used as a salad bowl 
or wine cooler. 

Can be build in with the Built-in Adaptor or with the connectable Standard Legs.

100901720

8718469900145

407x407x190

423x423x192

4,2

Inox

Inox
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oneQ
WET BLACK

The Wet Black is a  black powdercoated zinc sealed metal panel with a cold water faucet and a stain-
less steel bowl with a drain,  that can be used as a sink in your outdoor kitchen. The faucet can be 
connected to your garden hose. 

Can be build in with the Built-in Adaptor or with the connectable Standard Legs.

200901730

8718469900138

407x407x480

423x423x192

4,9

Steel, Inox

Black, Inox

oneQ
WET INOX

The Wet Inox is a #304 stainless steel panel with a cold water faucet and a stainless steel bowl with a 
drain,  that can be used as a sink in your outdoor kitchen. The faucet can be connected to your garden 
hose. 

Can be build in with the Built-in Adaptor or with the connectable Standard Legs.

100901730

8718469900152

407x407x480

423x423x192

4,9

Inox

Inox
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oneQ
TABLE 

Professional polyethylene cutting board with juice rim. 

Can be build in with the Built-in Adaptor or with the connectable Standard Legs.

800901740

8718469900114

407x407x15

410x410x22

3,4

Polyethylene

Black

oneQ
BAMBOO CUTTING BOARD 

Wooden bamboo cutting board with juice rim and oneQ logo. 

Can be build in with the Built-in Adaptor or with the connectable Standard Legs.

The Bamboo needs to be stored indoors when not in use.

700901750

8718469900534

407x407x18

410x410x22

2,5

Bamboo

Wood
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oneQ
STANDARD LEG BLACK

All oneQ modules can be either build into a counter top or table or used with the oneQ Legs. 

The oneQ Leg is the ‘backbone’ of the oneQ system. All Legs are connectable in any direction and fit 
all oneQ functions and accessories. The standard Leg Black is made out of zinc sealed metal and coa-
ted with a heat resistant black powder coating. 

It can be assembled without any tools.

200901800

8718469900015

440x440x920

935x255x135

9,7

Zinc sealed steel

Black

The oneQ Legs can easily be connected 
and disconnected allowing you to change or         
expand the set at any given time.

Every Leg can be provided with any oneQ       
function. You star t with a basic barbecue and 
expand it into a fully-fledged outdoor kitchen 
with the cooking options and accessories of 
your choice.
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oneQ
BUILT-IN SOCKET 

• Base for built-in Flame and Glow
• Protects from heat radiation
• Holds fat drip cup
• Technical drawings for required opening available
• Possible to combine with a Built-In (Hood) Adaptor

900901750

8718469900343

409x440x180

430x165x240

3,3

Inox

Inox
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oneQ
BUILT-IN ADAPTOR

The Built-in Adaptor can be used to build in any oneQ module into a table or kitchen counter. It cre-
ates an extra ring to protect the surface. Further you will just need a square opening of 41x41cm and 
not an extra  recessed groove (see built-in manual for details).

900901751

8718469900411

440x440x30

475x100x70

0,5

Inox

Inox

oneQ
BUILT-IN HOOD ADAPTOR 

The Built-in Hood Adaptor enables you to use the Roasting Hood on your built-in Flame or Glow. 
Further you will just need a square opening and not an extra recessed groove (like when you are just 
using the Socket). 

The Socket hangs in the Socket Adaptor Plus.

900901752

8718469900428

440x440x30

475x100x70

0,8

Inox

Inox
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oneQ
ROASTING HOOD

The Roasting Hood is a black enameled lid with a hinge to open and close it. 

It has a tempered glass part with temp gauge and a bamboo handle. 

The lid can be attached to either the side panels of the oneQ Legs or to the Built-in Hood Adaptor.

201501920

8718469900800

480x440x200

534x495x222

9,3

Steel, Inox, Wood , Glass

Black, Inox, Wood

oneQ
CLOSE

This lid can be used to protect and cover all oneQ functions
(either in a Leg or built-in). 
 
It cannot be used on a hot grill.

900901940

8718469900701

410x410x15

410x410x22

2,0

Inox

Inox
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oneQ
PLATE

Double sided cast iron teppanyaki plate / plancha to be used with the oneQ Flame instead of the 
included grill. 

The Plate is not suitable for the oneQ Glow.

202401902

8718469901272

407x407x15

410x410x18

7,5

Enamelled cast iron

Black

oneQ
KEBAB

Finally a simple solution for burned or one-sided cooked skewers. Prepare your skewers in advance, 
put the holder on the gril of your Flame or Glow, put in the skewers and success is guaranteed.

900901905

8718469900268

372x372x75

410x410x80

2,2

Inox

Inox
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oneQ
SHIELD

Windshield that fits on the grill top.

900901903

8718469900589

372x372x160

429x404x320

3,1

Inox

Inox

oneQ
HOT

Warming rack that fits on the grill top to keep your grilled food or a sauce pan warm.

900901904

8718469900596

372x180x160

385x195x200

2,7

Inox

Inox
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oneQ
TAME

The Tame can be put on the flame tamers under your grill to create indirect heat for perfect slow 
cooking.

900901913

8718469900312

350x314x30

410x410x80

1,0

Inox

Inox

oneQ
DOME

The Dome enables you to add a small Kamado Grill (eg Green Egg MiniMax, Monolith Junior) in your 
oneQ outdoor kitchen.

900901941

8718469900510

407x407x30

410x410x80

2,5

Inox

Inox
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oneQ
FRONT BLACK

Front panel that can be hung on any side of the Legs to cover the open space.

200901909

8718469900206

730x408x11

733x410x20

3,1

Steel

Black

oneQ
LIFT

With the Lift you can take off the grill to refill charcoal or replace it with the Plate without burning 
your hands or get them dirty.

900901907

8718469900299

215x36

220x160x50

0,3

Inox

Inox
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oneQ
HIDE BLACK

Three sided piece that can be placed under the legs to hide the gas bottle.

200901911

8718469900541

305x292x541

599x394x74

6,6

Steel

Black

oneQ
COVERS

A selection of covers is available:

• 800901750  1x1 (fits 1 oneQ module)
• 800901752  2x1 (fits 2 oneQ module)
• 800901751 2x2 (fits 4 oneQ module in a square)
• 800901754  Built-in (fits a build in Roasting Hood)
• 800901756  Gas cylinder (covers the gas tank in your oneQ Leg or Outdoor Kitchen)
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oneQ
BOX

Just hang the Box on any side of the Legs and use it as extra storage space for your herbs or barbecue 
tools.

900901912

8718469900305

430x130x91

440x220x110

1,3

Inox

Inox

oneQ
CONNECT

To create extra work or storage space, you can simply hang the Connect in between 2 Legs.

900901930

8718469900671

441x440x110

456x454x114

4,0

Inox

Inox
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oneQ
SHELF BLACK

To create extra shelf space under the Legs, you replace the cross at the bottom of the Legs by the 
first shelf and put the second shelf on top of the 4 included support poles.

200901924

8718469900640

407x407x400

410x410x80

5,0

Steel

Black

oneQ
GAS HOSE & REGULATOR

The 0,6 meter gas hose has the right connection for the oneQ Flame gas valve and has a 30 or 
50mBar pressure regulator.

800901760 (30mBar)
800901761 (50mBar)
8718469900602 (30mBar)
8718469900619 (50mBar)
0,6 meter

320x230

0,4

Steel, PVC

Orange, steel
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oneQ
FLAME TAMERS

The flame tamers are supplied with every oneQ Flame and also available as spare part (per 2).

300901500

8718469900824

350x65

450x130x40

0,3

Inox

Inox

oneQ
OIL DRIP CUP

The enameled drip cup to catch any grease at the bottom of your Flame or Glow is supplied with 
every oneQ Flame and Glow and also available as spare part.

3300901501

8718469900831

114x96x35

120x100x80

0,2

Steel

Black
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